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General information about company

Scrip code 524598

Name of the company AKSHARCHEM (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 24-07-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 20-07-2017

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (c)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIID) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 4 5143217 5143217 |62.7 5143217 5143217 | 62.7
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 12008 3059373 3059373 |37.3 3059373 3059373 (37.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12012 8202590 8202590 | 100 8202590 8202590 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 62.7 5143217
Group
(B) Public 373 2468095
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7611312




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting R‘ights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | ach class of securities (1X)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ] ] Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ; -~ asa %
Shareholders (T) | (TIT) equity equity Depqsﬁory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As ) Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) Vy+  |a%of )C(Iass eg: | Class | ) Voting
) (VD) (A+B+(C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Any Other 4 5143217 5143217 | 62.7 5143217 5143217 | 62.7
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 4 5143217 5143217 | 62.7 5143217 5143217 62.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4 5143217 5143217 | 62.7 5143217 5143217627
and Promoter
Group (A)=
WDHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 423830 423830 |5.17 423830 423830 |5.17
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 45103 45103 0.55 45103 45103 0.55
Funds
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 425257 425257 |5.18 425257 425257 |5.18
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 2 1720 1720 0.02 1720 1720 0.02
Banks
f‘lu)b'T"tal (B) 9 895910 895910 | 10.92 895910 895910 | 10.92
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 11157 1567196 1567196 | 19.11 1567196 1567196 | 19.11
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 2 107387 107387 |1.31 107387 107387 |1.31
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 840 488880 488880 | 5.96 488880 488880 |5.96
(specify)
éu)b'T"tal (B) 11999 2163463 2163463 | 26.38 2163463 2163463 | 26.38
Total Public
Shareholding
12008 3059373 3059373 [ 37.3 3059373 3059373 137.3
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12012 8202590 8202590 | 100 8202590 8202590 | 100
A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

12012

8202590

8202590

100

8202590

8202590

100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 62.7 5143217
Sub-Total (A) 62.7 5143217
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.7 5143217
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 5.17 419330
(¢ 0.55 45103
(e) 5.18 425257
63) 0.02 1720
Sub-Total (B) 1092 891410
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.11 1163902
(a(ii)) 1.31 107387
(e) 5.96 305396
Sub-Total (B) 26.38 1576685
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
373 2468095
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7611312
Total (A+B+C 100 7611312

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mrugesh
Jaykrishna Family
Trust-2

Munjal M.
Jaykrishna Family
Trust

Chelsea Marketing LLP (Formerly known as
Chelsea Marketing Private Limited)

Skyjet Aviation
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAETMO115C

AAETMO116B

AALFC7859G

AACCS6404K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3188819

1630361

323837

200

5143217

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3188819

1630361

323837

200

5143217

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.88

19.88

3.95

62.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3188819

1630361

323837

200

5143217

Class eg:y

Total

3188819

1630361

323837

200

5143217

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.88

19.88

3.95

62.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.88

19.88

3.95

62.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3188819

1630361

323837

200

5143217

Reason for not
providing PAN




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

L and T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAATC4460E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

400000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

4.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

400000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.88

4.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.88

4.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

400000

400000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BNP Paribas Arbitrage

TIMF Holdings

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGFB5324G

AAFCT0480M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

225257

425257

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200000

225257

425257

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

225257

425257

Class eg:y

Total

200000

225257

425257

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

2.75

5.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.75

5.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

200000

225257

425257




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

Other

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIC Corporation - Foreign Company

PAN (1)

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

182

1

52

191

192

222

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40899

166384

26491

52947

48037

154122

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40899

166384

26491

52947

48037

154122

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.5

2.03

0.32

0.65

0.59

1.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40899

166384

26491

52947

48037

154122

Class eg:y

Total

40899

166384

26491

52947

48037

154122

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.5

2.03

0.32

0.65

0.59

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.5

2.03

0.32

0.65

0.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40899

26491

37347

48037

152622

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

839

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

322496

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

322496

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

322496

Class eg:y

Total

322496

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 305396
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Foreign Company




