BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No	: 2407201701432131 Date & Time : 24/07/2017 01:43:36 PM	
Scrip Code	: 524598	
Entity Name	: AKSHARCHEM (INDIA) LIMITED	
Compliance Type	: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern	
Quarter / Period	: 24/07/2017	
Mode	: E-Filing	

General information about company						
Scrip code	524598					
Name of the company	AKSHARCHEM (INDIA) LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Capital Restructuring					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	24-07-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	20-07-2017					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of set			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) share	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$\begin{array}{c} = (\mathbf{IV})^+ \\ (\mathbf{V})^+ (\mathbf{VI}) \\ (\mathbf{V})^+ (\mathbf{VI}) \\ (\mathbf{V})^- (\mathbf{V}) \\ (\mathbf{V})^- (\mathbf{V})^- (\mathbf{V}) \\ (\mathbf{V})^- (\mathbf{V})^- (\mathbf{V}) \\ (\mathbf{V})^- (\mathbf{V})^$		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5143217			5143217	62.7	5143217		5143217	62.7
(B)	Public	12008	3059373			3059373	37.3	3059373		3059373	37.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12012	8202590			8202590	100	8202590		8202590	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category I) Category I) Category I) Category Category I) Category I) Category Category I) Category Cat	ry Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.7					5143217
(B)	Public				37.3					2468095
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7611312

7	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	reholdi	ng patteri	n of the]	Promoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	-			-		•		-		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	5143217			5143217	62.7	5143217		5143217	62.7
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	5143217			5143217	62.7	5143217		5143217	62.7
(2)	Foreign			•		•		•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	5143217			5143217	62.7	5143217		5143217	62.7
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sl	hareholding	, pattern c	of the Public s	hareholder		•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	423830			423830	5.17	423830		423830	5.17
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	45103			45103	0.55	45103		45103	0.55
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	425257			425257	5.18	425257		425257	5.18
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1720			1720	0.02	1720		1720	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		9	895910			895910	10.92	895910		895910	10.92
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•		•	•	•		•	•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11157	1567196			1567196	19.11	1567196		1567196	19.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	107387			107387	1.31	107387		107387	1.31
(e)	Any Other (specify)	840	488880			488880	5.96	488880		488880	5.96
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11999	2163463			2163463	26.38	2163463		2163463	26.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		12008	3059373			3059373	37.3	3059373		3059373	37.3
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	, pattern c	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		12012	8202590			8202590	100	8202590		8202590	100

Total (A+B+C	12012	8202590		8202590	100	8202590		8202590	100
)									

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			•
(1)	Indian								
(d)				62.7					5143217
Sub-Total (A) (1)				62.7					5143217
(2)	Foreign		•	-			-	-	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				62.7					5143217
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				5.17					419330
(c)				0.55					45103
(e)				5.18					425257
(f)				0.02					1720
Sub-Total (B) (1)				10.92					891410
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				19.11					1163902
(a(ii))				1.31					107387
(e)				5.96					305396
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.38					1576685
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				37.3					2468095
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7611312
Total (A+B+C)				100					7611312

		An	y Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mrugesh Jaykrishna Family Trust-2	Munjal M. Jaykrishna Family Trust	Chelsea Marketing LLP (Formerly known as Chelsea Marketing Private Limited)	Skyjet Aviation Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAETM0115C	AAETM0116B	AALFC7859G	AACCS6404K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3188819	1630361	323837	200	5143217
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3188819	1630361	323837	200	5143217
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.88	19.88	3.95	0	62.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3188819	1630361	323837	200	5143217
Class eg:y					
Total	3188819	1630361	323837	200	5143217
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.88	19.88	3.95	0	62.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.88	19.88	3.95	0	62.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1
No. (a)	,				

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3188819	1630361	323837	200	5143217			
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	L and T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATC4460E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400000	400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.88	4.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	400000	400000
Class eg:y		
Total	400000	400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.88	4.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.88	4.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400000	400000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Foreign Portfolio Investors				
Searial No.	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BNP Paribas Arbitrage	TIMF Holdings	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAGFB5324G	AAFCT0480M	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	225257	425257	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	225257	425257	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.75	5.18	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	225257	425257	
Class eg:y				
Total	200000	225257	425257	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	2.75	5.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.75	5.18	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	225257	425257	

	L	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Other	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		DIC Corporation - Foreign Company				
PAN (II)		ZZZZ9999Z				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	182	1	52	191	192	222
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40899	166384	26491	52947	48037	154122
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	40899	166384	26491	52947	48037	154122
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.5	2.03	0.32	0.65	0.59	1.88
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	40899	166384	26491	52947	48037	154122
Class eg:y						
Total	40899	166384	26491	52947	48037	154122
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.5	2.03	0.32	0.65	0.59	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.5	2.03	0.32	0.65	0.59	1.88
Number of Locked			1	1	1	1

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40899	0	26491	37347	48037	152622
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)				

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	839	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	322496	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	322496	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	322496	
Class eg:y		
Total	322496	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.94	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	305396
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Foreign Company
Textual Information(1)	Foreign Company